
TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
VAKKORAMA FARR 40 ERHAN KARACA TUR TUR 1717 1.166 1 14:01:31 01:01:31 01:11:44

EKER 40 KER 40 N.AHMET EKER TUR 2023 1.190 2 14:00:59 01:00:59 01:12:34
LAGERTHA ALEKSANDR PRUDNIKOV BLR BLR 4205 1.157 3 14:03:53 01:03:53 01:13:55
MATRAK II SETUR MARINAS PROTOTYPE ORHAN OZDAS TUR TUR 4446 1.164 4 14:03:58 01:03:58 01:14:27

MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI EUROPEN YELKEN TAKIMI MAT 12 OYTUN CALISLAR TUR TUR 1807 1.122 5 14:10:31 01:10:31 01:19:07

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
EKER 40 KER 40 N.AHMET EKER TUR 2023 1.190 1 15:49:03 00:59:03 01:10:16

VAKKORAMA FARR 40 ERHAN KARACA TUR TUR 1717 1.166 2 15:50:36 01:00:36 01:10:40
MATRAK II SETUR MARINAS PROTOTYPE ORHAN OZDAS TUR TUR 4446 1.164 3 15:52:16 01:02:16 01:12:29
LAGERTHA ALEKSANDR PRUDNIKOV BLR BLR 4205 1.157 4 15:53:19 01:03:19 01:13:15

MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI EUROPEN YELKEN TAKIMI MAT 12 OYTUN CALISLAR TUR TUR 1807 1.122 5 15:58:17 01:08:17 01:16:37

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
LAGERTHA ALEKSANDR PRUDNIKOV BLR BLR 4205 1.157 1 15:48:29 01:58:29 02:17:05

VAKKORAMA FARR 40 ERHAN KARACA TUR TUR 1717 1.166 2 15:49:49 01:59:49 02:19:42
EKER 40 KER 40 N.AHMET EKER TUR 2023 1.190 3 15:58:02 02:08:02 02:32:22

MATRAK II SETUR MARINAS PROTOTYPE ORHAN OZDAS TUR TUR 4446 1.164 4 16:05:50 02:15:50 02:38:07
MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI EUROPEN YELKEN TAKIMI MAT 12 OYTUN CALISLAR TUR TUR 1807 1.122 5 16:26:12 02:36:12 02:55:15

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
TEAM LINEA ROSSA BEYMETAL J 122 ONUR TOK TUR TUR 1358 1.078 1 14:08:47 01:08:47 01:14:09

FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 CENK TEKKAYA TUR TUR 5050 1.052 2 14:11:34 01:11:34 01:15:17
STREKOZA SALONA 41 MIKHAIL MISCHENKO RUS RUS 2280 1.069 3 14:12:06 01:12:06 01:17:04

27 MURAT TAN TUR TUR 9323 1.065 4 14:12:34 01:12:34 01:17:17
VAMOS IZOCAM YELKEN TAKIMI BAVARIA 42 MATCH ERCE DEMIRTAS TUR TUR 1803 1.054 5 14:16:32 01:16:32 01:20:40

WIND RIDER GUMBEL GROUP FIRST 40 EROL ALGUL TUR TUR 3590 1.072 6 14:18:02 01:18:02 01:23:39
ALEGRIA GALINA LEONOVA RUS TUR 3511 1.054 7 14:19:39 01:19:39 01:23:57

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
TEAM LINEA ROSSA BEYMETAL J 122 ONUR TOK TUR TUR 1358 1.078 1 15:59:46 01:09:46 01:15:13

STREKOZA SALONA 41 MIKHAIL MISCHENKO RUS RUS 2280 1.069 2 16:01:35 01:11:35 01:16:31
FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 CENK TEKKAYA TUR TUR 5050 1.052 3 16:02:54 01:12:54 01:16:41

VAMOS IZOCAM YELKEN TAKIMI BAVARIA 42 MATCH ERCE DEMIRTAS TUR TUR 1803 1.054 4 16:03:48 01:13:48 01:17:47
WIND RIDER GUMBEL GROUP FIRST 40 EROL ALGUL TUR TUR 3590 1.072 5 16:04:08 01:14:08 01:19:28

27 MURAT TAN TUR TUR 9323 1.065 6 16:04:47 01:14:47 01:19:39
ALEGRIA GALINA LEONOVA RUS TUR 3511 1.054 7 16:09:05 01:19:05 01:23:21

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
TEAM LINEA ROSSA BEYMETAL J 122 ONUR TOK TUR TUR 1358 1.078 1 16:19:07 02:29:07 02:40:45

STREKOZA SALONA 41 MIKHAIL MISCHENKO RUS RUS 2280 1.069 2 16:32:37 02:42:37 02:53:50
27 MURAT TAN TUR TUR 9323 1.065 3 16:38:00 02:48:00 02:58:55

ALEGRIA GALINA LEONOVA RUS TUR 3511 1.054 4 16:43:12 02:53:12 03:02:33
VAMOS IZOCAM YELKEN TAKIMI BAVARIA 42 MATCH ERCE DEMIRTAS TUR TUR 1803 1.054 5 16:48:53 02:58:53 03:08:33

FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 CENK TEKKAYA TUR TUR 5050 1.052 6 16:50:43 03:00:43 03:10:07
WIND RIDER GUMBEL GROUP FIRST 40 EROL ALGUL TUR TUR 3590 1.072 7 16:51:51 03:01:51 03:14:57

R3 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 13,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50

R3 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 13,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50

R1 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

R2 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50

MIYC KIS TROFESI 2. AYAK
Results are final as of 18:45 on February 13, 2022

R1 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

R2 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50



TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
CORENDON CHEESE CORENDON SAILNG TEAM A 35 GUNEY KAPTAN TUR TUR 9989 1.023 1 14:11:27 01:11:27 01:13:06

WINGS OF ISLAND FIRST 40.7 TORA KUTOGLU TUR TUR 2707 1.036 2 14:12:05 01:12:05 01:14:41
IMAGINE FIRST 40 ZAFER OZNUR TUR TUR 6161 1.041 3 14:12:46 01:12:46 01:15:45
OMANI X 412 TUNCA CALISKAN TUR TUR 323 1.021 4 14:15:24 01:15:24 01:16:59

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
WINGS OF ISLAND FIRST 40.7 TORA KUTOGLU TUR TUR 2707 1.036 1 15:58:24 01:08:24 01:10:52

CORENDON CHEESE CORENDON SAILNG TEAM A 35 GUNEY KAPTAN TUR TUR 9989 1.023 2 15:59:29 01:09:29 01:11:05
IMAGINE FIRST 40 ZAFER OZNUR TUR TUR 6161 1.041 3 16:00:58 01:10:58 01:13:53
OMANI X 412 TUNCA CALISKAN TUR TUR 323 1.021 4 RET

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
IMAGINE FIRST 40 ZAFER OZNUR TUR TUR 6161 1.041 1 16:28:48 02:38:48 02:45:19

CORENDON CHEESE CORENDON SAILNG TEAM A 35 GUNEY KAPTAN TUR TUR 9989 1.023 2 16:38:56 02:48:56 02:52:49
OMANI X 412 TUNCA CALISKAN TUR TUR 323 1.021 3 16:43:08 02:53:08 02:56:46

WINGS OF ISLAND FIRST 40.7 TORA KUTOGLU TUR TUR 2707 1.036 4 16:45:22 02:55:22 03:01:41

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
ADA SAILOR ADAKOY MARINA - COOK'S CLUB HOTELS GRAND SOLEIL 37 ALP DOGUOGLU TUR TUR 2100 1.014 1 14:16:51 01:11:51 01:12:51

LOOPING SERGEY VELIEHVO RUS RUS 3319 1.003 2 14:19:43 01:14:43 01:14:56
CAPELLA II SO 44 I IHSAN KALAYCI TUR TUR 4296 1.002 3 14:20:56 01:15:56 01:16:05

MARMARISA HANSE 400 E GLEB SEMERENKO RUS TUR 4444 1.010 4 14:20:41 01:15:41 01:16:26
ISKORPIT SF 3200 BULENT CELIK TUR TUR 3200 1.002 5 14:23:01 01:18:01 01:18:10
BANSHEE SALONE 38 ERGUN TURKER TUR 1026 1.007 6 14:25:02 01:20:02 01:20:36

WINTER BLUE GRAND SOLEIL 40 HALIL ARIKAN TUR TUR 2601 1.012 7 14:25:20 01:20:20 01:21:18
ZOSO HANSE 400 EKBER LEVENT TUR 1.017 8 14:26:53 01:21:53 01:23:17

PANDEIA DUFOUR 450 GL CANBERK EKEN TUR 1.013 9 14:28:59 01:23:59 01:25:05

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
LOOPING SERGEY VELIEHVO RUS RUS 3319 1.003 1 16:06:34 01:11:34 01:11:47

ADA SAILOR ADAKOY MARINA - COOK'S CLUB HOTELS GRAND SOLEIL 37 ALP DOGUOGLU TUR TUR 2100 1.014 2 16:07:07 01:12:07 01:13:08
MARMARISA HANSE 400 E GLEB SEMERENKO RUS TUR 4444 1.010 3 16:08:31 01:13:31 01:14:15
CAPELLA II SO 44 I IHSAN KALAYCI TUR TUR 4296 1.002 4 16:10:45 01:15:45 01:15:54
ISKORPIT SF 3200 BULENT CELIK TUR TUR 3200 1.002 5 16:12:41 01:17:41 01:17:50

ZOSO HANSE 400 EKBER LEVENT TUR 1.017 6 16:12:38 01:17:38 01:18:57
PANDEIA DUFOUR 450 GL CANBERK EKEN TUR 1.013 7 16:20:18 01:25:18 01:26:25

WINTER BLUE GRAND SOLEIL 40 HALIL ARIKAN TUR TUR 2601 1.012 8 16:20:51 01:25:51 01:26:53
BANSHEE SALONE 38 ERGUN TURKER TUR 1026 1.007 9 DNS

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
ADA SAILOR ADAKOY MARINA - COOK'S CLUB HOTELS GRAND SOLEIL 37 ALP DOGUOGLU TUR TUR 2100 1.014 1 16:40:56 02:37:56 02:40:09
MARMARISA HANSE 400 E GLEB SEMERENKO RUS TUR 4444 1.010 2 16:44:51 02:41:51 02:43:28

LOOPING SERGEY VELIEHVO RUS RUS 3319 1.003 3 16:50:44 02:47:44 02:48:14
WINTER BLUE GRAND SOLEIL 40 HALIL ARIKAN TUR TUR 2601 1.012 4 16:50:23 02:47:23 02:49:24

ISKORPIT SF 3200 BULENT CELIK TUR TUR 3200 1.002 5 16:55:48 02:52:48 02:53:09
CAPELLA II SO 44 I IHSAN KALAYCI TUR TUR 4296 1.002 6 16:57:23 02:54:23 02:54:44

ZOSO HANSE 400 EKBER LEVENT TUR 1.017 7 16:57:02 02:54:02 02:57:00
PANDEIA DUFOUR 450 GL CANBERK EKEN TUR 1.013 8 17:12:30 03:09:30 03:11:58
BANSHEE SALONE 38 ERGUN TURKER TUR 1026 1.007 9 DNS

R3 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 13,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:03

R3 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 13,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:50

R1 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05

R2 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:55

R1 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00

R2 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:50



TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
VMG YELKEN J 35 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR TUR 874 0.991 1 14:19:47 01:14:47 01:14:07
BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 SERDAR SAHIN TUR TUR 1301 0.961 2 14:23:22 01:18:22 01:15:19

RED LIONS TK 800 HUSEYIN AKBULUT TUR TUR 777 0.887 3 14:33:56 01:28:56 01:18:53
KACAMAK SO 37 ALI TOKER TUR TUR 4206 0.928 4 14:32:49 01:27:49 01:21:30

LADY BUBU ELAN 37 YUSUF CAKIR TUR397 0.996 5 14:32:51 01:27:51 01:27:30
MONKEY MISCHIEF SO 42.2 GOKHAN BASPINAR TUR 0.946 6 DNF

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
VMG YELKEN J 35 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR TUR 874 0.991 1 16:09:13 01:14:13 01:13:33
BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 SERDAR SAHIN TUR TUR 1301 0.961 2 16:14:01 01:19:01 01:15:56

RED LIONS TK 800 HUSEYIN AKBULUT TUR TUR 777 0.887 3 16:26:27 01:31:27 01:21:07
KACAMAK SO 37 ALI TOKER TUR TUR 4206 0.928 4 16:25:29 01:30:29 01:23:58

LADY BUBU ELAN 37 YUSUF CAKIR TUR397 0.996 5 16:23:40 01:28:40 01:28:19
MONKEY MISCHIEF SO 42.2 GOKHAN BASPINAR TUR 0.946 6 DNF

TEKNE SPONSOR / TAKIM MODELI DUMENCI MILLIYET YELKEN NO TCC Rank Finish Elapsed Corrected
BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 SERDAR SAHIN TUR TUR 1301 0.961 1 16:56:12 02:53:12 02:46:27
VMG YELKEN J 35 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR TUR 874 0.991 2 16:51:30 02:48:30 02:46:59

KACAMAK SO 37 ALI TOKER TUR TUR 4206 0.928 3 17:10:29 03:07:29 02:53:59
LADY BUBU ELAN 37 YUSUF CAKIR TUR397 0.996 4 17:16:19 03:13:19 03:12:33
RED LIONS TK 800 HUSEYIN AKBULUT TUR TUR 777 0.887 5 17:44:03 03:41:03 03:16:04

MONKEY MISCHIEF SO 42.2 GOKHAN BASPINAR TUR 0.946 6 RET

R3 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 13,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:03

R1 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05

R2 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 12,02,2022
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:55


